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Rhein-Neckar-Kreis
Wahlkreis 39 Weinheim

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis - Stadt Ladenburg
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Sckerl, GRUNE Philippi, CDU Schmidt, AD Cuny, SPD
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Wahlberechtigte 8.817
Wabhler/innen 6.271
ungltige Stimmen 43
glltige Stimmen 6.228

Kohl, FDP

11.12

Sonstige

71,12 %

0,69 %

99,31 %
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Sckerl, GRUNE

Philippi, CDU

Schmidt, AfD

Cuny, SPD

Kohl, FDP

Graser, DIE LINKE
Bronberger, ODP

lllert, Die PARTEI
Frauenkron, FREIE WAHLER
Ullmann, dieBasis
Wiese-Striegel, KlimalisteBW
Kempermann, W2020

Fleige, Volt

Anzahl

2.395

1.437

404

818

482

197

49

87

140

102

59

22

36

Prozent

38.46 %

23.07 %

6.49 %

13.13 %

774 %

3.16 %

0.79 %

140 %

2.25%

1.64 %

0.95 %

0.35%

0.58 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 71,12 %
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